Radhey Kishan

Plot No 20C, KH NO 36/1
Gali No. 1, Jain Colony,
Nanesh Enclave, Barwala,
Delhi-110039

To

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Subject: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition
of Shares & Takeovers) Requlations, 2011

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial
Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt of
the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly

e
Radhey Kishan
Acquirer

Place: Delhi
Date: 16.04.2024

CC: India Finsec Limited
D-16, First Floor, Above ICICI Bank, Prashant Vihar
Rohini, Sector-14, Delhi-110085



and Takeovers) Regulations. 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)

Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert
(PAC) with the acquirer

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC
are Listed

Details of the acquisition as follows

Before the acquisition/sale under consideration,

holding of

a) Shares carrying voting rights

b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/
non-disposal undertaking/ others)

¢) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares

d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each
category)

e) Total (a+b+c+d)

Details of acquisition /sale

a)
b)

¢)

d)

e)

Shares carrying voting rights acguired/sold

VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity shares
Warrants/convertible securities /any other instrument
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying
voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each
category) acquired

Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/
non-disposal undertaking/ others)

Total (a+b+c+d)

After the acquisition/sale, holding of acquirer along
with PACs of:

a)
b)

¢)

d)

Shares carrying voting rights

VRs otherwise than by equity shares
Warrants/convertible securities/any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares
carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in
each category) after acquisition

Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/
non-disposal undertaking/ others)

e) Total (a+b+c+d)

Number

680267

680267

825950

825950

1506217

1506217

INDIA FINSEC LIMITED

Radhey Kishan

NO

BSE LIMITED

% w.r.t. total
share/voting
capital wherever
applicable(*)

2.72

2.72

3.31

3.31

6.03

6.03

0% w.r.t. total
diluted
share/voting
capital of the TC

g

2.72

4.28

3.31

3.31

6.03

6.03



Off-Market
Mode of acquisition/sale s
(e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential
allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)

) - . “sh 319
Date of acquisition/sale of shares/VR or date of receipt of 15.04.2024 - 825950 (purchase of s ares) (3.31%)

intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before 24,9417,150/-

the said acquisition/sale

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said 24,94,17150/-

acquisition/sate

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said 24,94,17.150/-

acquisition/sate

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the
Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full
conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer/Authorized Signatory/seHer

dhey Kishan
Acquirer

Place: Delhi
Date: 16.04.2024



