Radhey Kishan Plot No 20C, KH NO 36/1 Gali No. 1, Jain Colony, Nanesh Enclave, Barwala, Delhi-110039

To BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001

Subject: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

You are requested to kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly

Radhey Kishan Acquirer

Place: Delhi Date: 16.04.2024

CC: India Finsec Limited
D-16, First Floor, Above ICICI Bank, Prashant Vihar
Rohini, Sector-14, Delhi-110085

Disclosure under Regulation 29(1) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	INDIA FINSEC LIMITED		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert PAC) with the acquirer		Radhey Kish	nan
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	NO		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed		BSE LIMIT	ED
Details of the acquisition as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
Before the acquisition/sale under consideration,			
holding of	680267	2.72	2.72
a) Shares carrying voting rightsb) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/		-	-
non-disposal undertaking/ others) c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each	-		
category) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	680267	2.72	4.28
Details of acquisition/sale			
a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	825950	3.31	3.31
b) VRs acquired/sold otherwise than by equity sharesc) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument	-		
that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired	-		
d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/non-disposal undertaking/others)e) Total (a+b+c+d)	825950	3.31	3.31
After the acquisition/sale, holding of acquirer along with PACs of:	1506217	6.03	6.03
a) Shares carrying voting rights b) VPs otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
 b) VRs otherwise than by equity shares c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in 			
each category) after acquisition d) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/		-	
non-disposal undertaking/ others) e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1506217	6.03	6.03

Mode of acquisition/sale	Off-Market
(e.g. open market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer/encumbrance, etc.)	
Date of acquisition/sale of shares/VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	15.04.2024 - 825950 (purchase of shares) (3.31%)
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition/sale	24,94,17,150/-
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	24,94,17,150/-
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale	24,94,17,150/-

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015
 - (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the acquirer/Authorized Signatory/seller

Radhey Kishan Acquirer

Place: Delhi Date: 16.04.2024